安装直径/Installation diameter:16/22mm
防护等级/Degree of Protection: IP65
触点银镀金/Silver Plated of contact: 3μ
可拆分设计/Compact design save space
带锁，不带锁，急停/Momentary, Maintained, Selector and E-stops
LED超高亮冷光源灯显示
Super bright LED cold light source lamp display
Pushbutton & Indicator

D:24VDC   无 / Nil
F: IP65
按钮开关型号命名/ Pushbutton Select Code
选择和钥匙开关命名方式/ Selector and Key Switch Select Code
F16
安装直径
Mounting
Size
操作类别
Operation
Style
4:选择钮(二段)
5:选择钮(三段)
6:钥匙钮(二段)
7:钥匙钮(三段)
触点形式
Contact
Structure
选型代码
Selection Code
4: Selector (2P)
5: Selector (3P)
6: Key Switch (2P)
7: Key Switch (3P)
操作部形状
Operation
Characteristic
1:圆形
2:方形
3:长方形
 1: Round
2: Square
3: Rectangluar
1:单刀(1a+1b)
2:双刀(2a+2b)
3:三刀(3a+3b)
1: SPDT(1a+1b)
2: DPDT(2a+2b)
3: TPDT(3a+3b)
2: 二段自锁
0: 二段自复
3: 三段自锁
7: 三段右侧自复
6: 三段左侧自复
1: 三段两侧自复
动作方式： Move way
2: 2 Positon Maintained
0: 2 Positon Momentary
3: 3 Positon Maintained
7: 3 Positon Right Momentary
6: 3 Positon Left Momentary
1: 3 Positon Both Momentary
2段/2Positon
代号/Code
3段/3Positon
代号/Code
区分/Sort
复位方式/Reset Style
自锁/Maintained 自复/Momentary
钥匙拔出位置/Key out Positon
选择/钥匙旋转角度是90° Selection/key rotation angle is 90°
2 0 A B D
3 7 6 1 A B C D E F G
灯罩
Lamp

D:24VDC   无 / Nil
F: IP65
按钮开关型号命名/ Pushbutton Select Code
选择和钥匙开关命名方式/ Selector and Key Switch Select Code
F16
安装直径
Mounting
Size
操作类别
Operation
Style
4:选择钮(二段)
5:选择钮(三段)
6:钥匙钮(二段)
7:钥匙钮(三段)
触点形式
Contact
Structure
选型代码
Selection Code
4: Selector (2P)
5: Selector (3P)
6: Key Switch (2P)
7: Key Switch (3P)
操作部形状
Operation
Characteristic
1:圆形
2:方形
3:长方形
 1: Round
2: Square
3: Rectangluar
1:单刀(1a+1b)
2:双刀(2a+2b)
3:三刀(3a+3b)
1: SPDT(1a+1b)
2: DPDT(2a+2b)
3: TPDT(3a+3b)
2: 二段自锁
0: 二段自复
3: 三段自锁
7: 三段右侧自复
6: 三段左侧自复
1: 三段两侧自复
动作方式： Move way
2: 2 Positon Maintained
0: 2 Positon Momentary
3: 3 Positon Maintained
7: 3 Positon Right Momentary
6: 3 Positon Left Momentary
1: 3 Positon Both Momentary
2段/2Positon
代号/Code
3段/3Positon
代号/Code
区分/Sort
复位方式/Reset Style
自锁/Maintained 自复/Momentary
钥匙拔出位置/Key out Positon
选择/钥匙旋转角度是90° Selection/key rotation angle is 90°
2 0 A B D
3 7 6 1 A B C D E F G
灯罩
Lamp